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Harlow Green Community Primary School 
 

Term Dates 
 

September 2021 until July 2023 

 
 

School Term Dates 2021/2022 
 

 First Day Half Term Hols Last Day Other closures 

Autumn Term 
Sept - Dec 

Tuesday 
7 September  

2021 

25-29 
October 

2021 

Friday  
17 December  

2021 

Monday 6 Sep 
(Training Day) 

 

Spring Term 
Jan - Apr 

Wednesday 
5 January  

2022 

21-25 
February 

2022 

Friday 
8 April 
2022 

Monday 3 Jan 
(Bank Holiday) 

Tuesday 4 Jan 
(Training Day) 

 

Summer Term 
Apr - July 

Monday 
25 April 

2022 

30 May- 
3 June 
2022 

Friday 
22 July 

2022 

Monday 2 May 
(Bank Holiday) 

Friday 27 May 
(Training Day) 

Friday 1 July 
(Agreed Gateshead LA 

Day for Queen’s Jubilee) 

 
Please Note: 

• The above dates for 2021/2022 include all training days for teachers 
(Monday 6th September, Tuesday 4th January, Friday 27th May) 
 
 

 
**************************************************************************************** 
 

School Term Dates 2022/2023 
 

 First Day Half Term Hols Last Day Other closures 

Autumn Term 
Sept - Dec 

Tuesday 
6 September  

2022 

24-28 
October 

2022 

Thursday  
22 December  

2022 

Monday 5 Sep 
(Training Day) 

Friday 23 Dec 
(Training Day) 

 

Spring Term 
Jan - Apr 

Tuesday 
10 January  

2023 

20-24 
February 

2023 

Friday 
31 March 

2023 

Monday 9 Jan 
(Training Day) 

 

Summer Term 
Apr - July 

Monday 
17 April 

2023 

29 May- 
2 June 
2023 

Friday 
21 July 

2023 

Monday 1 May 
(Bank Holiday) 

Friday 26 May 
(Training Day) 

 
Please Note: 

• The above dates for 2022/2023 are now confirmed 

• These dates include all training days for teachers. 
 
  


